FILE NOW: FILING FEE AFTER MAY 1 IS \$225.00

PROFIT CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Sandra B. Mortham

Secretary of State
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

1996

DOCUMENT #

K12007

(6)

Suite, Apit, etc. 22 Suite, Apit, etc. 27 Suite, Apit, etc. 28 Suite, Apit, etc.	DON	L. Leasing Group R, In	IC.		 		
20	Principal Place (of Business	Mailing Address			Dalle obdek delakt interfer bl	IEN 81811 81414 81441 184
2. Principle Page of Sustiness 2a. Making Address 2a.	3250 NW 23 AVE 0-100 3250 NW 23 AVE						
2. Principal Prace of Fluences 2. Indiang Address 2. Indiang Address 2. Indiang Address 2. Indiang Address 3. Suite, Apt. 4, etc. 2. Country 2. December 2. Country 2. Country 3. True Fund Contribution 3. True Fund Contribution 3. True Fund Contribution 4. True Fund Contribution 5. Countribution 5. Countribution 5. Countribution 6. Election Cempaging Fundered 6. Election Cempaging Fundered 6. Election Cempaging Fundered 5. True Fund Contribution 6. Election Cempaging Fundered 6. Election							
Suito, Apit II, etc. Suito, Apit II, etc. Suito, Apit II, etc. Suito, Apit II, etc. Suito, Apit II, etc. Suito, Apit II, etc. Suito, Apit II, etc. Suito, Apit II, etc. Suito, Apit II, etc. Suito, Apit II, etc. Suito, Apit II, etc. Suito, Apit II, etc. Suito, Apit II, etc. Suito, Apit II, etc. Suito, Apit II, etc. Suito, Apit II, etc. Suito, Apit III, etc. Suito, Apit II, etc. Suito, Apit III, etc. Sui	. 1	ce of Business	2a. Mailing Address				Applied For
Coly & State					65-0026650		Not Applicable
Second S	2	, etc.	27			101	
Age Country Zep Country Zep Country S. This corporation has labelly for intemplate ax under is 199 0.02 9. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 10. Name and Address of New Registered Agent 10. Name and Address of Name Registered Agent 10. Name and Name Registered Agent 10. Name Agent Agent Agent Name Registered Agent 10. Name and Name Registered Agent 10. Na	11		 1				
9. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 11. Pure start to 14 or provided for the Start of 1500, Foods Statutes 12. Street Address of New Zaglo Avenue of 100 POMPANO BEACH FL 33069 13. Pure start to 14 or provided for the Start of 1500, Foods Statutes 14. Pure start to 14 or provided full deligations As start of the start of 1500 foods and the statutes of the purpose of changing its registered familiar with, and goods full deligations As statutes by the corporation around of directors. Thereby accept the appointment are registered agent. It is start of the purpose of changing its registered familiar with, and goods full deligations As statutes by the corporation board directors. Thereby accept the appointment are registered agent. It is start on the purpose of changing its registered familiar with, and goods full deligations As statutes by the corporation board directors. Thereby accept the appointment are registered agent. It is start a with a start of the purpose of changing its registered familiar with, and goods full deligations As statutes by the corporation board directors. Thereby accept the appointment are registered agent. It is start a with a start of the purpose of changing its registered familiar with, and goods full deligations As statutes by the corporation board directors. Thereby accept the appointment are registered agent. It is start a with a start of the purpose of changing its registered familiar with, and good full deligations As statutes by the corporation acceptance by the cor		Country		Country	· - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	^	
RRAMER, ROBERT M. 3250 NW 23RD AVENUE 0 100 POMPANO BEACH FL 33069 11. Pure sort to the processor of Account 607 550 And 607 1508, Florida Statutes, the above named corporation submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is required with, and alcond for the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is required with, and alcond for the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is required with, and alcond for the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is required with, and alcond for the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is required with, and alcond for the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is required with, and alcond for the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is required with a product of all of the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is required with a purpose of changing its registered agent. It is required to the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is required to the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is required to the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is required to the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is required to the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is required to the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is required to the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is required to the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is required to the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is required to the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is required to the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is required to the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is required to the required to the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is required to the required to the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is required to the required to the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is required to the purpose of the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is required to the purpose of the purpose of the purpose of the	4]			<u> </u>			6: \$ 199.002,
KRAMER, ROBERT M. 3250 NW 23RD AVENUE 0 100 POMPANO BEACH FL 33069 11. Pursuant to the previously of Jacobsony 607 second 607 secon		9. Name and Address of Curre	nt Registered Agent		10. Name and Address of New R	legistered Ageni	t
3250 NW 23RD AVENUE 0 100 POMPANO BEACH FL 33069 11. Pursuant to the provisory of exchange 607 psogrand 607 1508, Findia Statutes, the above named corporation submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered agent for fund with, and accept the obligations of submits of the purpose of changing its registered agent for fund with, and accept the obligations of submits of the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is statement for the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is statement for the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is statement for the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is statement for the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is statement for the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is statement for the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is statement for the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is statement for the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is statement for the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is statement for the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is statement for the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is statement for the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is statement for the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is statement for the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is statement for the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is statement for the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is statement for the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is statement for the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is statement for the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is statement for the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is statement for the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is statement for the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is statement for the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is statement for the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is statement for the pur	LONGE	D DODERT II		81 Napré L	-104d maxie	2011	
POMPANO BEACH FL 33069 11. Pursuant to the processor of beckeny 607 pssquand 607 1508, Forida Statutes, the above-named corporation's business that statement for the purpose of changing its registered agent for your in the State of Fig. 1s. Such change was authorized by the corporation's board of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. Its formial with, and packed the dobtgatoness of schools of 70000 Horizotter Heroid Statutes. SIGNATURE SECONATURE SECON			1	82 Street A	ddress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptab	(ek	
11. Pursuint to the product of people of peopl			γ	32	50 nw 23 Ac	<u> </u>	100
11. PLUS JULY 11. PLUS JULY 12. PLUS JULY 15.12 PLUS JULY 15.1	FUMIFA	INO DEACH PL 33009		03			
11. Pursuant to the provision of declaration of the purpose of changing its registered provided agent of the purpose of changing its registered provided agent of the purpose of changing its registered agent of the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is consistent to obligations of sortion 607.0509 Florida Statutes. SIGNATURE SPATID OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 12. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 13. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 PAIR INTEL Registered when revolutive when revolutive in the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is purpose of the purpose of changing its registered agent. It is purposed agent ag		$A = A \cdot A$	//	84 (11)		85	Zip Code
Scharlure Sprayon traced or NoTE Component agent age	11. Pursuant to	the provisions of Sections 607 850:	2 and 607 1508. Florida Statut	tes the above-named cor	cyrating submits this statement for the average of the statement for the statement f) FL	23060
SCRNATURE SUND INTEREST AND DIFFER AND DIFFER ORS DELETE 1.11TLE DELETE 1.11TLE 1.11TLE	or registered familiar with	d agent/or both in the State of Flo	la. Such change was authoriz	zed by the corporation's b	oard of directors. I hereby accept the appoint	pose of changing bintment as regist	πs registerea οπισε ered agent. I anτ
12.		1/1/1/2	non 607.050 Pronoa Statutes			بمل ما	
DELETE		Linature typod or trill tert 1 ing o' registered ag si	it and title it a way to	OTE: Registered Agent signature rev	ulred when reinstating)	DATE	
LOITERSTEIN, MAX 3250 NW 23 AVE STE 0-100 DELETE 14 CITY-ST-ZIP				13.	ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFF	ICERS AND DIRE	CTORS IN 12
3250 NW 23 AVE STE 0-100			▼ □ DELETE	1. 1 TITLE	Lloyd maxue) / Char	nge 🔲 Addition
POMPANO BEACH FL			ΛΛ	1.2 NAME	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
DELETE COHEN, STEPHEN 22 NAME COHEN, STEPHEN 22 NAME COHEN, STEPHEN 22 NAME COHEN, STEPHEN 23 STREET ADDRESS COHEN, ST-ZIP COHEN, ST-ZIP COHEN, ST-ZIP COHEN, ST-ZIP COHEN			50				
AMALE COHEN, STEPHEN 3250 NW 23RD AVE., SUTIE 0-100 23 STREET ADDRESS 3250 NW 23RD AVE., SUTIE 0-100 POMPANO BCH. FL 24 CITY-SI-ZIP POMPANO BCH. FL 3 1 IIIILE Change Addition of the control of t			C DELETE				
3250 NW 23RD AVE., SUTIE 0-100 23 STREET ADDRESS 24 CITY - ST - ZIP	ĺ	· 				☐ Char	nge 🔲 Addition
POMPANO BCH. FL			IE 0-100				
TRE D	HY SI-7P						
AMME LOITERSTEIN, MYRNA 32 NAME 3250 NW 23RD AVE., SUITE 0-100 33 STREET ADDRESS 34 CITY-ST-ZIP	ITEF	•	DELETE			Г¬ Char	nge 🗍 Addition
DELETE	IAME			3 2 NAME		_	
DELETE	TREET ADDRESS		Æ 0-100	3.3 STREET ADDRESS			
ADRE		PUMPANO BCH. FL		3.4 CITY+ST-ZIP			
A 3 STREET ADDRESS A 3 STREET ADDRESS A 4 CITY - ST - ZIP Address A 4 CITY - ST - ZIP Address	i		☐ DEFELE			Char	nge Addition
### ##################################							
DELETE DELETE				l i			
Addition			☐ DELETE				
				•		unan	nge
TY ST ZIP				4			
ITLE DELETE 6 1 TITLE Change Addition							
····			☐ DELETE			☐ Char	nge Addition
	AMS			6 2 NAME			
THEST ADDRESS 6.3 STREET ADDRESS	IRE: 1 ADDRESS		α .	6.3 STREET ADDRESS			
A Lidy books and Cally St-2IP		A-1	_///				
4. I do hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing it voluntarily furnished and does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(k). Florida Statutes. I furthe certify that the information indicated on this annual report or supplemental annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made unknown an information of the corporation of the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 12 or Block 13 if shall get, or an adjustment with an address.	certify that the oath; that he	ne information indicated by this annual an officer or directory of the corpo	oavreporder supplemental anni oration of the receiver or truste	uai report is true and acci e empowered to execute	ifate and that my elepature chall have the i	cama laggi official i	an id manda

SIGNATURE:

2 21 94 (954) 968. 7901